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FRM Part 2: Revision Course 
Exam Window: Nov 2019 

Business Village, Block B Office 926, Deira CC Metro Stn, Dubai 
	

Class Starts 1st Oct! 
 

	

	
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

TOTAL PRICE AED 3,465 
EARLY BIRD DISCOUNT 10%* AED 3,119 
GROUP DISCOUNT 15% (T&C) AED 2,946 
COMBO DISCOUNT 33% (T&C) AED 2,310 

	

*	Only	valid	on	completed	registrations	2	weeks	before	class	start.		
EDGE	reserves	the	right	to	change	suspend	and	terminate	any	course	and	schedule.	Course	fee	is	including	5%	VAT	

Revision Classes Schedule 
# Date Time Topic Description 

Day 1 Tue, 1st Oct Evening (3.5hrs) 6:30pm – 10pm Credit Risk Management 

Day 2 Wed, 2nd Oct Evening (3.5hrs) 6:30pm – 10pm Credit Risk Management 

Day 3 Fri, 4th Oct Evening (5hrs) 5pm – 10pm Credit Risk Management 

Day 4 Sat, 5th Oct Evening (5hrs) 5pm – 10pm Credit Risk Management 

Day 5 Tue, 8th Oct Evening (3.5hrs) 6:30pm – 10pm Market Risk Management 

Day 6 Wed, 9th Oct Evening (3.5hrs) 6:30pm – 10pm Market Risk Management  

Day 7 Fri, 11th Oct Evening (5hrs) 5pm – 10pm Market Risk Management  

Day 8 Sat, 12th Oct Evening (5hrs) 5pm – 10pm Market Risk Management / Operational Risk Management 

Day 9 Tue, 15th Oct Evening (3.5hrs) 6:30pm – 10pm Operational Risk  Management 

Day 10 Wed, 16th Oct Evening (3.5hrs) 6:30pm – 10pm Operational Risk  Management 

Day 7 Fri, 18th Oct Evening (5hrs) 5pm – 10pm Operational Risk  Management 

Day 8 Sat, 19th Oct Evening (5hrs) 5pm – 10pm Management and Investment Risks 

Day 9 Tue, 22nd Oct Evening (3.5hrs) 6:30pm – 10pm Management and Investment Risks 

Day 10 Wed, 23rd Oct Evening (3.5hrs) 6:30pm – 10pm Management and Investment Risks 

Day 7 Fri, 25th Oct Evening (5hrs) 5pm – 10pm Current Issues in Markets 

Day 8 Sat, 26th Oct Evening (5hrs) 5pm – 10pm Current Issues in Markets 

Mock Exam 

Fri, 1st Nov 
Afternoon (4hrs) 1:00pm – 5:00pm Mock Exam 
Evening (4 hrs) 6:00pm – 10:00pm Mock Review 

FRM Level  
Course Package Includes Revision 
Classes	 11	
Instructor-led	training	hours	 48	
One-on-one	training	hours	 2	
4	Hour	Mock	Exam	+	Exam	Review	 ✓	
EDGE	Revisions	Workbook	(425	Questions)	 ✓	
EDGE	Formula	book	(70+	pages)	 ✓	
Access	to	study	rooms	 ✓	

CONTACT: 
04-3688966 

050-5454102 


